Leaderboard @9-220:15 urc)

Rank Overall Boat name DTG DBL

Andren_2010

1 294 Chila 472.4 88.4

2 384 mantilla 526.3 142.3
3 394 sisquillo 531.4 147.3
4 611 whirlwindUK 695.6 311.8



Rank

close_haul

W N =

Overall Boat name

516 Barney

531 Aztec

591 m22_9_JOKERN
749 nakedgod

DTG

612.3
620.8
663.9
1098.4

DBL

228.4
236.8
280.1
714.3



Rank

FlyingDog
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Overall

16

24

33

60

79

83
150
165
175
196
249
252
253
261
269
319
345
392
488
647
709

Boat name

hawah
Tempest
skalis
NOR_Careka
Boyne
batchg
Lahna
SlashV
outcast
Woodpale
karaoke
kinneydonald
barken
Ainisse
xrupert
simonf
Muminpappan
FR_binloin
woody1

pag
andersid
mimmi

DTG

388.5
390.8
393.2
394.1
399.6
404.9
405.7
423.5
427.4
429.9
437.0
456.6
456.4
456.7
459.2
461.8
487.2
510.3
530.3
598.3
755.8
1098.4

DBL

4.2
6.7
9.0
9.9
15.4
20.7
21.6
39.5
43.2
45.9
53.0
72.2
72.5
72.7
75.2
77.9
103.1
126.4
146.2
214.3
3711.7
714.3



Rank

Innsbruck

O 0 9 N L AW N =

e e e e e
0 N N L bW N = O

Overall
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13
19
22
36
39
48
53
64
74
92
116
135
207
409

Boat name

ita10267
OCAOCAII
victory
Discus2

wwWwTANGOSAILINGnhu

Tur_Goblin
GnT
captjack1942
ghibli
NoName
Tony661
Blue_Magic
styrso
malikovvv
TUR_findikkabugu
compulsion
Mega30
mellett

DTG

384.3
385.7
386.5
388.7
390.5
392.0
392.6
396.1
396.2
397.4
398.0
401.0
403.8
407.8
414.2
418.1
441.7
543.5

DBL

1.4
2.3
4.4
6.2
7.7
8.4
11.8
12.0
13.2
13.8
16.6
19.4
23.6
30.0
33.5
57.7
159.4



Rank

JoNi_Storm
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Overall

156
163
177
189
199
225
237
260
273
300
302
334
395
421
494
533
544

Boat name

acushla
Janne

TipX
BER_Baggus
AUS_Scott76
Spookie
Xinanhook
FR_Buick53
Hookie
oalnilse

Olle
Chipspitter
NZL_benny14

RainbowChaser

Elskan
skymning
ADV_acarloz

DTG

425.1
427.1
430.4
434.7
438.1
447.7
451.3
458.6
463.1
474.6
476.7
499.9
532.1
547.2
601.0
622.2
627.3

DBL

41.1
43.1
46.4
50.7
54.1
63.8
67.5
74.8
79.2
90.7
92.7
116.0
147.9
163.4
217.0
238.2
243.4



Rank

Lightning
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Overall

236
239
259
359
361
366
368
371
374
390
393
1414
443
604
620

Boat name

mk

AWolL

carezza
Bermuda_Triangle
armin

SKOVSER
macavity

Aitita
newsartist
RideTheWind99
trekkingbike
Northern_Girl
erlots

Verboten
Luckysquid

DTG

451.3
451.7
458.2
518.3
518.6
522.1
523.0
524.0
524.2
528.2
530.8
545.4
561.4
686.3
702.2

DBL

67.4

67.8

74.3

134.3
134.6
138.2
139.1
140.0
140.2
144.3
146.8
161.4
177.4
302.2
318.2



Love

Rank
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Overall

66

84
100
145
155
185
21
268
284
309
336
353
404
517

Boat name

farbrorbla
africa
FR_iceo
Jawz
Melaena
dirtrider
sotil

Salmon

tore
khilbert
azur
NOR_Balder
FR_marcoZZ
canet

DTG

401.0
406.0
408.9
421.8
425.1
433.3
443.3
461.1
467.8
480.6
500.3
515.8
537.9
613.2

DBL

16.8
21.8
24.8
37.7
1.1
49.3
59.4
77.2
83.9
96.6
116.2
131.9
154.0
229.1



Rank Overall Boat name DTG DBL

LoveBoat
8 Surfsmith 388.9 4.7
2 170 WairuaExpress 428.3 44.3
3 558 SWE_X35 633.6 249.6



Rank

Normandy_|

W N =

Overall Boat name

377 K3

379 ybwcobblerslast
523 Hellsteeth

796 Bodtacious

DTG

524.6
524.6
618.0
1262.3

DBL

140.6
140.6
234.0
878.5



Rank

NumberOne
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Overall

11
12
18
28
M1
52
73
111
128
131
141
154
213
224
293
303
347
357
403
752

Boat name

FR_TabarnaK
TENERIFE
spackel
Jepsom

BS1

evolution
snartti
Bearski

nacrr
HappyHour
SK95SWE8
hew565
Sambaqui
thausla
toaen
DeBilbaoPues
nuts
SandalRacing
JG

Hutch

DTG

390.4
390.3
391.5
393.8
396.5
397.8
403.2
411.8
416.5
417.1
420.4
424.5
443.6
447.5
471.7
476.7
512.0
517.7
537.3
1098.4

DBL

6.1
6.1
7.3
9.5
12.2
13.6
19.0
27.7
32.4
33.0
36.0
40.5
59.7
63.6
87.8
92.7
128.0
133.6
153.4
714.6



Rank

Optimist_82
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Overall

29

30

32

46

51

62

67

76
104
109
125
132
139
157
161
218
231
233
286
295
314
324
362
396
1411
432
498
701
706

Boat name

Donatella
clash
FR_jpKorny
FR_kate29
advoplaz3375
NOR_VannTro
sassy63
NOR_Shady_Lady_lI
linkan

filika

zero

Atalante
ybw_TREV
ybwVictorious
Musigny

JuJu

Spiff

Hejdern
Hilboat

HB7

lakis
OlgaElida
Tingeling
mackan85
SWE54

pjtr

nag

StuArt
Echium

DTG

393.7
393.9
394.2
397.1
397.7
399.8
401.1
404.2
410.4
410.4
416.0
417.3
419.9
425.2
426.3
445.2
449.8
450.3
469.2
472.3
484.1
492.1
518.6
532.6
544.4
558.1
602.9
1098.4
1098.4

DBL

9.5
9.7
9.9
12.8
13.6
15.6
17.0
20.0
26.1
26.4
31.9
33.2
35.7
1.1
42.2
61.3
65.9
66.2
85.3
88.4
100.1
108.2
134.6
148.5
160.2
174.0
218.9
714.3
714.3



Rank

Proud_Mary
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Overall

87

95
102
103
107
130
151
162
173
182
208
243
263
267
304
335
385
417
446
454
503
507
699
738

Boat name

Urania
guran
nightmare
ironfist
ADV_mmmh
Najnos
Journey
Chaos
Hasseballad
TUR3169
chksix
Strider
geedub
SunFast
KarmaFish
CheshireFox
Janhal
spurling
ClareBuoyant1
Flaxie
NOR_Jawik
Armida3
Tangopapa
mischief

DTG

406.3
408.2
409.7
409.9
410.2
416.6
423.6
426.7
429.0
432.9
441.8
454.1
459.4
460.9
477.0
500.0
527.1
545.9
564.9
569.9
606.0
607.7
1098.4
1098.4

DBL

22.1
241
25.6
25.8
26.2
32.5
39.5
42.7
44.9
48.9
57.9
70.3
75.5
77.0
93.0
116.0
143.0
161.8
181.0
185.9
222.1
223.7
714.3
714.3



Rank Overall Boat name

Skuldelev_4

1 474 Rundo
2 524 artem1ts
3 530 kittylou

DTG

587.5
618.2
619.6

DBL

203.5
234.2
235.6



Rank

SnAILBOAT
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Overall

580
597
613
614
643
675

Boat name

Jylle

Jocru
FR_Petit_sale
mmartin
JEBA

Glenan

DTG

653.2
671.3
697.3
697.5
743.7
981.9

DBL

269.3
287.4
313.2
313.6
359.6
597.8



Rank

Sunny_go

W W N =

Overall

43
171
331
430
627

Boat name

NOR_svein
Sunrunner
Erpan
jakob
seafly

DTG

396.6
428.6
497.3
556.3
716.6

DBL

12.3
44.5
113.3
172.4
332.5



Rank

SY_Marlin
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Overall

121
127
149
164
178
215
413
634
681
782

Boat name

djolive
FR_captainchris
NZL_Spindrift_X5
robert1

Calamity

Jeroen
YorkshirePudding
FULMAR

kalle

W84ME

DTG

415.0
416.2
423.3
427.3
430.6
444.7
545.3
729.8
1098.4
1098.4

DBL

30.9
321
39.3
43.2
46.6
60.8
161.3
345.7
714.3
714.6



Rank

Uprising
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Overall

10
15
17
21
26
27
35
37
38
42
50
57
68
82
90
91
93
98
110
118
254
471

Boat name

brainaid
ernissss
Xtase295
FR_flouflou
WINSTON_4
FR_Amiral29
Gilles
Mouthansar
TUR_AC505
TUR_Aklinyolu1
pc

TheHorn
CajunQueen
FR_axelxx
Incognito
rafa
FR_jeanpierrem
Sirenita
Chappo
Viking
zappe
Gintonic
Schakel
joest

DTG

387.5
389.8
390.3
390.8
391.0
392.6
393.5
393.7
395.4
396.1
396.2
396.5
397.8
398.8
401.3
405.8
407.6
407.8
408.1
408.9
1411.4
414.8
457.3
585.6

DBL

3.3
5.6
6.0
6.4
6.7
8.3
9.2
9.4
11.1
11.8
11.9
12.2
13.6
14.6
17.0
21.5
23.3
23.4
23.8
24.6
27.2
30.6
72.9
201.7



Rank

Windigo
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Overall

333
342
350
375
607
668

Boat name

simondo
gypsea
geduio
HolidayTours
CG

Mulligan2

DTG

499.9
508.7
514.1
524.4
689.3
869.9

DBL

115.9
124.6
130.1
140.4
305.3
485.8



